
PAHUJA BAKERY RK (2023-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Jun-25  To :30-Jun-25

KARHANDLA FARM AND RESORTM/s.

NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

KARENDLA UMRED

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/06/25 OB  22258.00  22258.00 Dr

BILL NO. S185517  

 

03/06/25 S1  1115.00  23373.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18562604/06/25 S1  700.00  24073.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18564904/06/25 S1  460.00  24533.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18585106/06/25 S1  2755.00  27288.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18594707/06/25 S1  799.00  28087.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18594807/06/25 S1  350.00  28437.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18613309/06/25 S1  700.00  29137.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18649013/06/25 S1  3830.00  32967.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18656114/06/25 S1  616.00  33583.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18656814/06/25 S1  150.00  33733.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18706319/06/25 S1  1940.00  35673.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18722221/06/25 S1  2938.00  38611.00 Dr

CH.NO. 100852   ABHYUDAYA22/06/25 B2  22258.00  16353.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18747224/06/25 S1  760.00  17113.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18754725/06/25 S1  250.00  17363.00 Dr

BILL NO. S28245528/06/25 S2  700.00  18063.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 40321.00  22258.00  18063.00 Dr
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